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D*A*S*H 47130
2009
Overall Mens 1st Place- Ben Draper
Overall Mens 2nd Place- Tim Korte
Overall Mens 3rd Place- Mark Biros

Mens Under 14 1st Place- Zachary Doebbler
Mens Under 14 2nd Place- Tristin Dowell
Mens Under 14 3rd Place- Nicholas Beirne

Mens 14-17 1st Place- Cory Portwood
Mens 14-17 2nd Place- Sam Meredith
Mens 14-17 3rd Place- Simon Quinnert

Mens 18-25 1st Place- Garrett Blackman
Mens 18-25 2nd Place- Joey Ward
Mens 18-25 3rd Place- Matt Montavon

Mens 26-30 1st Place- Bryan Emerson
Mens 26-30 2nd Place- Dustin Casey
Mens 26-30 3rd Place- Trent Cunningham

Mens 31-40 1st Place- Brian Lilly*
Mens 31-40 2nd Place- Tim Wheatley*
Mens 31-40 3rd Place- Chuck Myers*

Mens 41-50 1st Place- Jim Schneider
Mens 41-50 2nd Place- Doug Dieterle
Mens 41-50 3rd Place- Don Wright

Mens 51-60 1st Place- Kevin Finnegan*
Mens 51-60 2nd Place- Chuck Crowley*
Mens 51-60 3rd Place- Terry Clemons*

Mens Over 60 1st Place- Ray Parrella
Mens Over 60 2nd Place- Denny Kruse
Mens Over 60 3rd Place- Jerry Collins



Overall Womens 1st Place- Kristina Tabor
Overall Womens 2nd Place- Shelley Cameron
Overall Womens 3rd Place- Jen Braye

Womens Under 14 1st Place- McKenna Webb
Womens Under 14 2nd Place- Adalia Frye
Womens Under 14 3rd Place- Zoe Doebbler

Womens 14-17 1st Place- Phoebe Bauer
Womens 14-17 2nd Place- Alissa Knable
Womens 14-17 3rd Place- Sadie Spears

Womens 18-25 1st Place- Linden Spalding
Womens 18-25 2nd Place- Elise Lagrange
Womens 18-25 3rd Place- Kristin Koetter

Womens 26-30 1st Place- Lori Schassberger
Womens 26-30 2nd Place- Laura Biros
Womens 26-30 3rd Place- Sara Biros

Womens 31-40 1st Place- Laura Muncy
Womens 31-40 2nd Place- Valerie Moore
Womens 31-40 3rd Place- Lora Forde

Womens 41-50 1st Place- Marquerite Tate
Womens 41-50 2nd Place- Leslie Lewis-Sheets
Womens 41-50 3rd Place- Peggy Knight

Womens 51-60 1st Place- Bev Knight
Womens 51-60 2nd Place- Cyndi McHolland
Womens 51-60 3rd Place- Debra Harper

Womens Over 60 1st Place- Shirre Brandon
Womens Over 60 2nd Place- Sharon Fries*
Womens Over 60 3rd Place- Carole Hammett*

* Participants were announced incorrectly at the awards ceremony. These are official results.



Finish Name Sex Age Group Cat. Award Time

1 Ben Draper M 18-25 x 15'35.16

2 Tim Korte M 26-30 x 15'58.63

3 Mark Biros M 31-40 x 16'10.90

4 Garrett Blackman M 18-25 x 16'11.27

5 Joey Ward M 18-25 x 16'11.49

6 Cory Portwood M 14-17 x 16'23.49

7 Matt Montavon M 18-25 x 16'29.17

8 Sam Meredith M 14-17 x 16'51.16

9 Noah Reed M 18-25 16'59.39

10 Will Naville M 18-25 17'06.94

11 Simon Quinnert M 14-17 x 17'15.81

12 Brian Lilly M 31-40 x 17'22.44

13 Anthony LaPorte M 14-17 17'42.11

14 Jim Schneider M 41-50 x 17'45.36

15 Jason Holcomb M 14-17 17'46.35

16 Tim Wheatley M 31-40 x 17'51.36

17 Kelly Logan M 14-17 18'01.77

18 Doug Dieterle M 41-50 x 18'09.37

19 Bryan Emerson M 26-30 x 18'16.23

20 Chuck Myers M 31-40 x 18'18.36

21 Don Wright M 41-50 x 18'19.70

22 Alex Bettag M 18-25 18'20.96

23 Kevin Finnegan M 51-60 x 18'35.04

24 Chuck Crowley M 51-60 x 18'39.15

25 Carey Pilo M 31-40 18'41.55

26 Mathew Holcomb M 18-25 18'57.83

27 Jake Ford M 18-25 18'59.41

28 Kenny Hall M 41-50 19'19.50

29 Michael Mudd M 31-40 19'26.78

30 Kristina Tabor F 31-40 x 19'34.43

31 Shelley Cameron F 31-40 x 19'58.26

32 Kody Etheridge M 18-25 20'00.08

33 Zachary Doebbler M under 14 x 20'01.03

34 Paul Hamilton M 31-40 20'15.56

35 Dylan Roberson M 14-17 20'26.58

36 Steve Antczak M 41-50 20'34.55

37 Shawn Wilson M 31-40 20'38.93

38 Dustin Casey M 26-30 x 20'44.83

39 Sam Hannon M 14-17 20'46.28

40 Jen Braye F 26-30 x 20'59.23

41 Zack Keeney M 14-17 21'05.81

42 Jarod Hodge M 14-17 21'07.17

43 Phoebe Bauer F 14-17 x 21'08.24

44 Paul Layton M 41-50 21'20.15

45 Zach Voignier M 14-17 21'35.40

46 David Allison M 41-50 21'36.08

47 Alissa Knable F 14-17 x 21'56.55

48 Lori Schassberger F 26-30 x 21'57.06

49 Sadie Spears F 14-17 x 21'57.69



50 Terry Clemons M 51-60 x 22'06.74

51 Linden Spalding F 18-25 x 22'09.47

52 Laura Biros F 26-30 x 22'14.01

53 Trent Cunningham M 26-30 x 22'20.24

54 Sara Biros F 26-30 x 22'24.92

55 Tristin Dowell M under 14 x 22'26.27

56 Ray Parella M over 60 x 22'37.17

57 Rion Day M 26-30 22'45.85

58 Michael Monohan M 18-25 22'46.63

59 Nicholas Beirne M under 14 x 22'50.76

60 Tim Beirne M 41-50 22'51.08

61 Andrew Beckman F under 14 22'57.20

62 Elise Lagrange F 18-25 x 23'00.30

63 Jose Santiago M 51-60 23'02.52

64 Damon Andres M 26-30 23'03.81

65 Anthony Spencer M under 14 23'05.03

66 Matt McCoy M 41-50 23'08.18

67 Dallas Harshfield M 26-30 23'12.03

68 Brittany Sharp F 14-17 23'13.38

69 Jeff Webb M 41-50 23'14.91

70 Chris Powell M 31-40 23'18.63

71 Brian Evans M 31-40 23'22.68

72 Marcus Braaten M 31-40 23'25.68

73 Kevin Tennill M 18-25 23'29.95

74 Pete McHolland M 26-30 23'36.40

75 John Hall M 41-50 23'42.48

76 Brett Tate M 18-25 23'46.59

77 McKenna Webb F under 14 x 24'04.16

78 Adalia Frye F under 14 x 24'06.01

79 Bev Knight F 51-60 x 24'14.41

80 Jessica Easterling F 26-30 24'22.02

81 Zoe Doebbler F under 14 x 24'30.06

82 Fred Czerwonka M 51-60 24'32.86

83 Mary Graf F 14-17 24'46.82

84 Haley Webb F under 14 24'54.94

85 Erin Denis F 14-17 24'58.74

86 Kori Siebert F 14-17 24'59.46

87 25'.00.90

88 Todd Read M 31-40 25'10.84

89 Laura Muncy F 31-30 x 25'14.16

90 Holly O'Conner F 26-30 25'19.66

91 Terry Glass M 41-50 25'47.81

92 Denny Kruse M over 60 x 25'51.26

93 Kristina Koetter F 18-25 x 26'09.15

94 Jerry Collins M over 60 x 26'15.96

95 Laura Moore F 31-40 x 26'23.42

96 Chris Noble M 31-40 26'25.06

97 Ryan Horn M 31-40 26'34.36

98 Marquerite Tate F 41-50 x 26'34.84

99 Dave Hensley M 51-60 26'50.59



100 Jenna Carr F 14-17 27'18.48

101 Dan Fitzgerald M 31-40 27'20.36

102 Alan Beckman M 41-50 27'32.01

103 Mike McIntire M 51-60 27'42.33

104 Mark O'Conner M 41-50 27'53.28

105 Bruce Koetter M 41-50 28'01.97

106 Jennifer Hornung F 18-25 28'03.63

107 Brennan Zastawny M under 14 28'05.38

108 Ed Zastawny M 41-50 28'09.94

109 Charles Edelen M 41-50 28'34.49

110 Sam Voignier M under 14 28'37.28

111 Krystal Graf F under 14 28'47.74

112 28'51.68

113 Leslie Lewis-Sheets F 41-50 x 28'58.73

114 Peggy Knight F 41-50 x 29'05.47

115 Jason Roberts M 31-40 29'06.64

116 Lauren Hines F 26-30 29'33.06

117 Jennifer Blevins F 31-40 29'33.85

118 Amber Korte F 26-30 30'01.96

119 Lora Forde F 31-40 x 30'21.02

120 Cathy Spalding F 41-50 30'24.09

121 Greg Dickson M 31-40 30'26.34

122 Amanda Dickson F 31-40 30'26.60

123 Larry Wilder M 41-50 30'37.67

124 Collin Worrall M under 14 30'41.85

125 Hannah Clay F 14-17 30'50.38

126 Katie Relley F 14-17 30'56.18

127 Kristen Nicholson F 31-40 31'02.68

128 Cyndi McHolland F 51-60 x 31'33.06

129 Ed Monk M 41-50 31'46.26

130 Christie Denman F 18-25 32'17.52

131 Clarissa Frye F 31-40 32'24.79

132 Lee Striegel M over 60 32'36.71

133 Beth Popp F 41-50 32'42.07

134 Alan Muncy M 31-40 32'59.39

135 Shawn Isaacs M 31-40 33'00.20

136 Melanie Homan F 18-25 33'09.26

137 Keith Nicholson M 31-40 33'16.84

138 Shirre Brandon F over 60 x 33'28.40

139 Kevin Gibbs M 41-50 33'49.39

140 Danielle Corley F 31-40 35'12.18

141 Ethan Zastawny M under 14 35'13.81

* 142 Angie Moore F 31-40 35'15.10

* 143 Jeanie Schweitzer F 31-40 35'16.67

* 144 Carrie McCoy F 31-40 35'26.67

* 145 Riley Sample F under 14 36'11.96

* 146 Tobi Sample F 31-40 36'12.62

* 147 Tori Shepard F 14-17 36'13.14

* 148 Leanne Edelen F 31-40 36'13.69

* 149 36'25.36



* 150 Steve Fitzgerald M 31-40 36'39.43

* 151 Catherine Gibbs F 41-50 37'24.49

* 152 Don Cox M 41-50 37'31.73

* 153 Todd Corley 37'40.96

* 154 Elizabeth Applegate F 31-40 38'01.17

* 155 Leahann Roth F 18-25 38'13.65

* 156 Abbie Zastawny F 41-50 38'19.34

* 157 Shayla Sheperd F 31-40 38'27.04

* 158 Renee Finnegan F 41-50 38'58.25

* 159 Debbie Reynolds F 41-50 39'29.33

* 160 Debra Harper F 51-60 x 39'59.92

* 161 David Boome M 51-60 40'00.61

* 162 Linda Forde F 51-60 40'48.76

* 163 Julie Garrison F 31-40 41'45.73

* 164 Page Smith F 31-40 41'55.54

* 165 Andrea Smith F 31-40 41'56.19

* 166 Jennifer Hodge F 31-40 42'02.12

* 167 Kate London F 14-17 43'06.34

* 168 Anne London F 41-50 43'07.06

* 169 Emma Ellis F under 14 43'28.42

* 170 James Ellis M over 60 43'32.11

* 171 Mary Beth Sagebiel F 51-60 43'32.11

* 172 Tonia Arnett F 31-40 45'11.61

* 173 Holly Akridge F 41-50 45'21.57

* 174 Paula Andres F 51-60 45'25.90

* 175 Shannen Braaten F 31-40 46'09.45

* 176 Sharon Fries F over 60 x 48'24.90

* 177 Martha Tolbert F 51-60 48'26.19

* 178 Carole Hammett F over 60 x 48'31.13

* 179 David Hammett M over 60 48'31.85

* 180 Kim Baumann F 31-40 49'07.25

* 181 Amanda Pelkey F 26-30 49'08.55

* 182 Christina Smith F 31-40 50'29.40

* 183 Haley Sample F under 14 50'36.45

* 184 Scott Gardner M 31-40 52'16.79

* 185 Zach Gardner M under 14 52'18.35

* 186 Nate Gardner M under 14 52'19.61

* 187 Chris Harrell M 31-40 52'20.90

*Times 142-187 may not be accurate due to unregistered runners finishing through the chute. As much information as
possible was used to ensure that times were as accurate as possible.


